
2023-2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Wednesday, August 2  (Morning)               New Faculty In-Service 
Wednesday, August 2 (Afternoon) – Friday, August 4   All Faculty/Staff In-Service
Monday, August 7                         Middle School Orientation
Tuesday, August 8                          Lower School/Upper School Orientation
Wednesday, August 9                           First Day of School 
Monday, September 4                      Labor Day Holiday
MondaMonday, October 2 – Friday, October 6            Fall Break
Friday, October 13                         First Quarter Ends 
Monday, October 16                       Second Quarter Begins
Wednesday November 1                    LS Fall Conference Day/Student Holiday
Monday, November 20 – Friday, November 24        Thanksgiving Holidays
Tuesday, December 12 – Friday, December 15        Upper School Exams
Wednesday, December 13 – Friday, December 15     Middle School Exams
ThursdaThursday, December 14                     LS Winter Conference Day/Student Holiday
Friday, December 15                         LS Faculty In-Service/Student Holiday
Monday, December 18 – Wednesday, January 3      Christmas Holidays
Wednesday, January 3                      Faculty/Staff In-Service
Thursday, January 4                       Third Quarter Begins
Monday, January 15                        Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
Tuesday, January 16 – Friday, January 19          Expo Week
MondaMonday, February 19                        Presidents Day Holiday 
Monday, March 11 – Friday, March 15             Spring Break
Monday, March 18                         Fourth Quarter Begins
Friday, March 29                           Good Friday Holiday
Monday, April 1                            Easter Monday Holiday
Friday, May 3                            LS Spring Conference Day/Student Holiday
Saturday, May 11                          Class of 2024 Graduation
TTuesday, May 21 – Friday, May 24               Upper School Exams
Wednesday, May 22 – Friday May 24             Middle School Exams
Thursday, May 23                         Last Day of School for EC and UE
Friday, May 24                           Last Day of School for LS, MS, HS
Monday, May 27 – Friday, May 31                ECS Dead Week (Offices Closed)


